Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Mass conversion to Islam began at the time of

Write the name of the Muslim Ruler who first laid the foundation of the Islamic state in the
Subcontinent.

first voyage of Vasco da Gama to indaia (discovery of seas route to india via the Cape of
Good Hope ) was in

Kalabagh Dam will be constructed on the river:

The water storage capacity of Mangla Dam is:

The Karakoram are extending from Tibet in the east to the Hindu Kush mountains in the

Which Mughal Emperor was the most secular in outlook?

Raja Dahir was defeated by:

What is the average altitude of Balochistan Plateau?

Whowas appointed the first principal of Darul Uoom Deoband?

Air blue is a private airline based in

Mangla Dam'’s construction started in 1961 and completed in

Which organization is considered the first Muslim political body constituted to represent the
Muslims of the subcontinent as a whole?

Who ordered the Firing of Hallianwala Bagh?

Hub Dam was completed in the year of:

Answers Choice

wr DOWP UOWr UOWP» UQWP» UOWr UOW» U0WP» U0W» UOmP» UOm» U0WP» U0WR

Babar

. Muhammad Bin Qasim

Quib ud Din Aibak
None of these

Akbar
Qutub-ud-Din Aibak
Babur

Aurandzeb

1456
1476
1498
1345

Ravi
Jehlum
Indus
Chenab

5 Million acre feet
5.9&nbsp;Million acre feet
6&nbsp;Million acre feet

. 8&nbsp;Million acre feet

East
West
South
North

Babur
Akbar
Aurangzeb
Jehangir

Muhammad Bin Qasim

. Tariq Bin Ziad

Khalid Bin Waleed
Abdul Malik

500 metres

610&nbsp;metres
700&nbsp;metres
800&nbsp;metres

. Muhammad Qasim Nanotvi

Muhammad Yaqub Nanautawi
Rasheed Ahmad Gangohi
None of these

Pakistan
Rassia
Nepal
India

1965
1966
1967
1968

Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan-e-Hind
Central National Mohammadan

Association

C.
D.

Om> DoOmP

Urdu Defense Association
none of these

. Lord Simon

Rowlatt
O'Dwyer

. Curzon-Wylie

1980
1982
1981



16

17

18

19

20

Which of hte European nations came first to South Asia as invader?

Who was the last speaker of national assembly of Pakistan (before 1969 Martial law)?

17th attack of Sultan Muhammood Ghazni on India was took Place in

Who among the following Mughal rulers has been called as the "Prince of Builders"?

The standard time of Pakistan is hours ahead of Greenish Mean Time (GMT)

Ow>

owP» TOowWPE UOowP

o wx>
BWN

1980

. Potuguese
Dutch
. English

. Tamizuddin Khan

Abdul Whab Khan
. Fazlul Chaudhry

1023

1024
1025

. Jehangir
. Akbar
. Babur



