

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mass conversion to Islam began at the time of	A. Babar B. Muhammad Bin Qasim C. Qulb ud Din Aibak D. None of these
2	Write the name of the Muslim Ruler who first laid the foundation of the Islamic state in the Subcontinent.	A. Akbar B. Qutub-ud-Din Aibak C. Babur D. Aurandzeb
3	first voyage of Vasco da Gama to India (discovery of sea route to India via the Cape of Good Hope) was in	A. 1456 B. 1476 C. 1498 D. 1345
4	Kalabagh Dam will be constructed on the river:	A. Ravi B. Jehlum C. Indus D. Chenab
5	The water storage capacity of Mangla Dam is:	A. 5 Million acre feet B. 5.9 Million acre feet C. 6 Million acre feet D. 8 Million acre feet
6	The Karakoram are extending from Tibet in the east to the Hindu Kush mountains in the _____.	A. East B. West C. South D. North
7	Which Mughal Emperor was the most secular in outlook?	A. Babur B. Akbar C. Aurangzeb D. Jehangir
8	Raja Dahir was defeated by:	A. Muhammad Bin Qasim B. Tariq Bin Ziad C. Khalid Bin Waleed D. Abdul Malik
9	What is the average altitude of Balochistan Plateau?	A. 500 metres B. 610 metres C. 700 metres D. 800 metres
10	Who was appointed the first principal of Darul Uloom Deoband?	A. Muhammad Qasim Nanotvi B. Muhammad Yaqub Nanautawi C. Rasheed Ahmad Gangohi D. None of these
11	Air blue is a private airline based in	A. Pakistan B. Russia C. Nepal D. India
12	Mangla Dam's construction started in 1961 and completed in _____.	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1968
13	Which organization is considered the first Muslim political body constituted to represent the Muslims of the subcontinent as a whole?	A. Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan-e-Hind B. Central National Mohammadan Association C. Urdu Defense Association D. none of these
14	Who ordered the Firing of Jallianwala Bagh?	A. Lord Simon B. Rowlett C. O'Dwyer D. Curzon-Wylie
15	Hub Dam was completed in the year of:	A. 1980 B. 1982 C. 1981 D. 1985

16	Which of the European nations came first to South Asia as invader?	A. Portuguese B. Dutch C. English D. Greek
17	Who was the last speaker of national assembly of Pakistan (before 1969 Martial law)?	A. Tamizuddin Khan B. Abdul Jabbar Khan C. Abdul Whab Khan D. Fazlul Chaudhry
18	17th attack of Sultan Muhammad Ghazni on India was took Place in	A. 1023 B. 1027 C. 1024 D. 1025
19	Who among the following Mughal rulers has been called as the "Prince of Builders"?	A. Jehangir B. Akbar C. Babur D. Shah Jahan
20	The standard time of Pakistan is _____ hours ahead of Greenish Mean Time (GMT)	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
